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WW Product

Revenues ($bn)

Today's
NPV ($bn)

Product

Sotatercept

Datopotamab
Deruxtecan

CagriSema

Donanemab

KarXT

MRNA-1647

Iptacopan

Resmetirom
(MGL-3196)

Aficamten

Tiragolumab

Top 10

Company

Merck & Co

Daiichi Sankyo +
AstraZeneca

Novo Nordisk

Eli Lilly

Karuna Therapeutics +
Zai Lab

Moderna

Novartis

Madrigal
Pharmaceuticals

Cytokinetics

Roche + Chugai
Pharmaceutical

Phase (Current)

Phase llI

Phase llI

Phase llI

Phase llI

Phase llI

Phase Il

Phase llI

Filed

Phase llI

Phase Il

Indication

Pulmonary arterial hypertension

Lung cancer

Obesity

Alzheimer's

Schizophrenia

Cytomegalovirus mRNA vaccine

Autoimmune diseases (incl. rare
kidney disease)

NASH

Cardiomyopathy

Cancer Immunotherapy

B8 : mbMECEVHERARTO o LA 104 (ERIBEME (NPV) JE)

2028

2.6

2.6

1.9

2.1

2.8

1.5

1.1

22

1.7

1.0

19.4

Source: Evaluate Omnium®, July 2023

10.3

8.8

8.4

7.1

6.2

6.0

A

4.8

79.1
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